1
®
ISL28136, ISL28236
FN6153.2Data Sheet June 28, 2007
5MHz, Single and Dual Precision Rail-to-
Rail Input-Output (RRIO) Op Amps
The ISL28136 and ISL28236 are low-power single and dual
operational amplifiers optimized for single supply operation

• DAC output amplifiers
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL28136FHZ-T7* GABP 6 Ld SOT-23
Tape and Reel
MDP0038
ISL28136FHZ-T7A* GABP 6 Ld SOT-23
Tape and Reel
MDP0038
ISL28136FBZ 28136FBZ 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
ISL28136FBZ-T7* 28136FBZ 8 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
MDP0027
Coming Soon
ISL28236FBZ-T7*